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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

10

GHAYOOR HUSSAIAN PASHA 

MUHAMMAD ANAS KHAN 

SHAKILA NOREEN 

ISMA KHADIM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NAEEM AKHTAR KHAN

NOOR DIN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

85300860

85301616

85301029

85301256

PAKPATTAN

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

ABDUS SALAM 

MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN 

YASAWAL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

SANA ULLAH 

GUL YASMEEN 

IRAM SHAFEEQ 

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUR REHMAN

MUNIR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

ATTA MUHAMMAD

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

85301212

85301550

85300560

85301695

85300358

85301583

85301791

85302151

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

MULTAN

LAYYAH

HAFIZABAD

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case #  8H2023
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4

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13 MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
ABDUL WAHEED

9 85300070 M. GARH NOT RECOMMENDED

SYED ZESHAN SHABBIR 

SHAHBAZ ALI 

SHAMSA KIRAN 

SYED SHABBIR AHMED SHAKIR

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ALLAH LOK

1

2

3

85300327

85300363

85300480

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case #  8H2023

RASHID ABBAS 
AMEER HUSSAIN

1 85300850 M. GARH

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


