PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4 Revision No. 1 Case # 8H2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	85300860	1	GHAYOOR HUSSAIAN PASHA KHADIM HUSSAIN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	85301616	2	MUHAMMAD ANAS KHAN NAEEM AKHTAR KHAN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	85301029	3	SHAKILA NOREEN NOOR DIN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	85301256	10	ISMA KHADIM (Selected Against Women Quota) KHADIM HUSSAIN	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	85301212	4	ABDUS SALAM ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	85301550	5	MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	85300560	6	YASAWAL REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	85301695	7	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUNIR HUSSAIN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	85300358	8	MUHAMMAD JUNAID GHULAM MURTAZA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	85301583	9	SANA ULLAH ATTA MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	85301791	11	GUL YASMEEN ALI SHER	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	85302151	12	IRAM SHAFEEQ MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: <u>HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4 Revision No. 1 Case # 8H2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
9	85300070	13	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ABDUL WAHEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	85300327	SYED ZESHAN SHABBIR SYED SHABBIR AHMED SHAKIR	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
2	85300363	SHAHBAZ ALI ALTAF HUSSAIN	JHANG	FAIL		
3	85300480	SHAMSA KIRAN ALLAH LOK	FAISALABAD	FAIL		

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post								
1	85300850	RASHID ABBAS	M. GARH					
	AMEER HUSSAIN							

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.